
Sr. 
No. 

Name E- Card 
No. 

Trade Study Centre Course Duration Photo 

1.  Gurpreet Singh 110103200
90000001 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
2.  Raju Singh 110103200

90000002 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
3.  Tarsem Singh 110103200

90000003 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
4.  Jagveer Singh 110103200

90000004 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



5.  Lovely Singh 110103200
90000005 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
6.  Gurpreet Singh 110103200

90000006 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

7.  Harpreet Singh 110103200
90000007 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

8.  Kuldeep Singh 110103200
90000008 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



9.  Ranjeet Singh 110103200
90000009 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

10.  Gurpreet Singh 110103200
90000010 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
11.  Kuldeep Singh 110103200

90000011 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

12.  Harjeet Singh 110103200
90000012 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



13.  Ragbeer Singh 110103200
90000013 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

14.  Gurtej Singh 110103200
90000014 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

15.  Gurmej Singh 110103200
90000015 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

16.  Harjinder Singh 110103200
90000016 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



17.  Gopal Singh 110103200
90000017 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
18.  Jagjeet Singh 110103200

90000018 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

19.  Gurpreet Singh 110103200
90000019 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
20.  Vakeel Khan 110103200

90000020 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



21.  Kuldeep Singh 110103200
90000021 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

22.  Lakhwinder 
Singh 

110103200
90000022 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

23.  Ram Das 110103200
90000023 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
24.  Gurcharan 

Singh 
110103200
90000024 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



25.  Sukhmander 
Singh 

110103200
90000025 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
26.  Jitinder Singh 110103200

90000026 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

27.  Kuldeep Singh 110103200
90000027 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

28.  Satvir Ram 110103200
90000028 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



29.  Tarsem Singh 110103200
90000029 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

30.  Jaskaran Singh 110103200
90000030 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
31.  Sanjay Kumar 110103200

90000031 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

32.  Amritpal Singh 110103200
90000032 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



33.  Dilbagh Singh 110103200
90000033 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

34.  Jagdish Singh 110103200
90000034 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

35.  Jaswant Singh 110103200
90000035 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
36.  Sonu Kumar 110103200

90000036 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



37.  Balwinder 
Singh 

110103200
90000037 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
38.  Sukhmander 

Singh 
110103200
90000038 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

39.  Boota Singh 110303200
90000001 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

40.  Sukhpal Singh 110303200
90000002 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



41.  Gurjeet Singh 110303200
90000003 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
42.  Baljinder Singh 110303200

90000004 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

43.  Harmel Singh 110303200
90000005 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
44.  Ravinder Pal 

Singh 
110303200
90000006 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



45.  Harvinder Pal 
Singh 

110303200
90000007 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
46.  Ram Singh 110303200

90000008 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

47.  Surjit Singh 110303200
90000009 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
48.  Kashmir Singh 110303200

90000010 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



49.  Amritpal Singh 110303200
90000011 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

50.  Gurdor Singh 110303200
90000012 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

51.  Sohan Singh 110303200
90000013 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
52.  Raju Singh 110303200

90000014 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



53.  Zora Singh 110303200
90000015 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
54.  Om Prakash 110303200

90000016 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

55.  Gurdet Singh 110303200
90000017 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

56.  Kuldeep Singh 110303200
90000018 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



57.  Amarjot Singh 110303200
90000019 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

58.  Buta Singh 110303200
90000020 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

59.  Balwinder 
Singh 

110303200
90000021 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

60.  Sohan Singh 110303200
90000022 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



61.  Manpreet 
Singh 

110303200
90000023 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

62.  Amritpal 110303200
90000024 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

63.  Sandeep Singh 110303200
90000025 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

64.  Lakhveer Singh 110303200
90000026 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



65.  Jaspreet Singh 110303200
90000027 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

66.  Balvir Singh 110303200
90000028 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
67.  Gurpreet Singh 110303200

90000029 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

68.  Rajesh Kumar 110303200
90000030 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



69.  Ram Lal 110303200
90000031 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

70.  Ranjit Singh 110303200
90000032 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

71.  Gurjant Singh 110303200
90000033 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

72.  Balkaran Singh 110303200
90000034 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



73.  Charanjeet 
Singh 

110303200
90000035 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

74.  Gurpreet Singh 110303200
90000036 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

75.  Gurpiyar Singh 110303200
90000037 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

76.  Jaspal Singh 110303200
90000038 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



77.  Satgur Singh 110303200
90000039 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

78.  Jasveer Singh 110303200
90000040 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

79.  Amandeep 
Singh 

110703200
90000001 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
80.  Baltej Singh 110703200

90000002 
Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



81.  Balvir Singh 110703200
90000003 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

82.  Balwinder 
Singh 

110703200
90000004 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

83.  Deep Chand 110703200
90000005 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
84.  Gurmeet Singh 110703200

90000006 
Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



85.  Gurpreet Singh 110703200
90000007 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

86.  Inderjeet Singh 110703200
90000008 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

87.  Iqbql Singh 110703200
90000009 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

88.  Jagmohan 
Singh 

110703200
90000010 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



89.  Jagvir Singh 110703200
90000011 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
90.  Kewal Singh 110703200

90000012 
Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

91.  Kewal Singh 110703200
90000013 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

92.  Kulwinder 
Singh 

110703200
90000014 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 



93.  Manpreet 
Singh 

110703200
90000015 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

94.  Manwinder 
Singh 

110703200
90000016 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
95.  Rajesh Kumar 110703200

90000017 
Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

96.  Rakesh Kumar 110703200
90000018 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



97.  Ranjit Singh 110703200
90000019 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

98.  Sandeep Singh 110703200
90000020 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

99.  Sukhjit Singh 110703200
90000021 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

100. Sukhmander 
Kumar 

110703200
90000022 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



101. Satnam Singh 110703200
90000023 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

102. Satpal Singh 110703200
90000024 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

103. Balwinder 
Singh 

110703200
90000025 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



104. Sukhpal Singh 110703200
90000026 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

105. Harinder Rai 110703200
90000027 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

106. Baljinder Singh 110703200
90000028 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

107. Hansa Singh 110703200
90000029 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



108. Resham singh 110703200
90000030 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

109. Jaskaran Singh 110703200
90000031 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

110. Kulwant Singh 110703200
90000032 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

 
111. Jaspreet Singh 110703200

90000033 
Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



112. Lakhwinder 
Singh 

110703200
90000034 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

113. Randhir Singh 110703200
90000035 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

114. Gurwinder 
Singh 

110703200
90000036 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

115. Gursewak 
Singh 

110703200
90000037 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 



116. Satpal Singh 110703200
90000038 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

117. Manoj Kumar 110703200
90000039 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullokhari, Distt.- 
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

20 March to 19 
June 2009. 

1.  Manpreet 
Singh 

110106200
90000001 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



2.  Sukhwinder 
Singh 

110106200
90000002 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

3.  Avtar Singh 110106200
90000003 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

4.  Raj Kumar 110106200
90000004 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



5.  Gurprem Singh 110106200
90000005 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

6.  Tarsem Singh 110106200
90000006 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

7.  Jaswant Singh 110106200
90000007 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



8.  Basant Singh 110106200
90000008 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 
9.  Sukhpal Singh 110106200

90000009 
Mason CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

10.  Rajpal Singh 110106200
90000010 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



11.  Harjeet Singh 110106200
90000011 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

12.  Nachhattar 
Singh 

110106200
90000012 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

13.  Kuldeep Singh 110106200
90000013 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



14.  Gurlal Singh 110106200
90000014 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

15.  Satinder Singh 110106200
90000015 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

16.  Harjinder Singh 110106200
90000016 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 



17.  Chattar Singh 110106200
90000017 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

18.  Shinder Singh 110106200
90000018 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

19.  Harpreet Singh 110106200
90000019 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



20.  Boota Singh 110106200
90000020 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

21.  Pappu Singh 110106200
90000021 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

22.  Kawaljeet 
Singh 

110106200
90000022 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



23.  Avtar Singh 110106200
90000023 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

24.  Manpreet 
Singh  

110106200
90000024 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

25.  Jagsir Singh 110106200
90000025 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



26.  Satnam Singh 110106200
90000026 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

27.  Suba Singh 110106200
90000027 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

28.  Tek Chand 110106200
90000028 

Mason CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



29.  Jasvir Singh 110306200
90000001 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

30.  Avtar Singh 110306200
90000002 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

31.  Gurbinder 
Singh 

110306200
90000003 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



32.  Fauja Singh 110306200
90000004 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 
33.  Dharminder 

Singh 
110306200
90000005 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 
34.  Sandeep Singh 110306200

90000006 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



35.  Harmeet Ram 110306200
90000007 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

36.  Balwant Singh 110306200
90000008 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 
37.  Manjeet Singh 110306200

90000009 
Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 

Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



38.  Rajinder Singh 110306200
90000010 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

39.  Lakhveer Singh 110306200
90000011 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

40.  Sukhpal Singh 110306200
90000012 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



41.  Jagjeet Singh 110306200
90000013 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

42.  Balkaran Singh 110306200
90000014 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

43.  Jarnail Singh 110306200
90000015 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



44.  Jaswinder 
Singh 

110306200
90000016 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

45.  Sarabjeet 
Singh 

110306200
90000017 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

46.  Sumandeep 
Singh 

110306200
90000018 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



47.  Sukhwant 
Singh 

110306200
90000019 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

48.  Madan Singh 110306200
90000020 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

49.  Sukhwinder 
Singh 

110306200
90000021 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



50.  Sunil Kumar 110306200
90000022 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

51.  Gurpreet Singh 110306200
90000023 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

52.  Deep Lal 110306200
90000024 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



53.  Sukhjit Singh 110306200
90000025 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

54.  Gagandeep 
Singh 

110306200
90000026 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

55.  Jagseer Singh 110306200
90000027 

Bar Bender CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 



56.  Sukhpal Singh 110706200
90000001 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

57.  Amritdeep 
Singh 

110706200
90000002 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

58.  Soni 110706200
90000003 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



59.  Jagsir Singh 110706200
90000004 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

60.  Ramanvir 
Singh 

110706200
90000005 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

61.  Satpal Singh 110706200
90000006 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



62.  Amandeep 
Singh 

110706200
90000007 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

63.  Rajpal Singh 110706200
90000008 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

64.  Beant Singh 110706200
90000009 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



65.  Gagandeep 
Singh 

110706200
90000010 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 
66.  Gurandita 

Singh 
110706200
90000011 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

67.  Sukhpreet 
Singh 

110706200
90000012 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



68.  Gurmeet Singh 110706200
90000013 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

69.  Jagtar Singh 110706200
90000014 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

70.  Amandeep 
Singh 

110706200
90000015 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



71.  Satpal Singh 110706200
90000016 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

72.  Jaspal Singh 110706200
90000017 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

73.  Manpreet 
Singh 

110706200
90000018 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



74.  Kuldeep Singh 110706200
90000019 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

75.  Jaspreet Singh 110706200
90000020 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

76.  Samsher Singh 110706200
90000021 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



77.  Jaswinder 
Singh 

110706200
90000022 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

78.  Ajit Singh 110706200
90000023 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

79.  Rajwinder 
Singh 

110706200
90000024 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 



80.  Amarjeet Singh 110706200
90000025 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

81.  Kuldeep Singh 110706200
90000026 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

82.  Avtar Singh 110706200
90000027 

Shuttering 
Carpenter 

CIDC-Construction 
Skills Training Centre, 
Phullo Khari, District -  
Bathinda (PB.) 
 

22 June to 21 
September 2009 

 


